Technical
Information
TI 160F/00/en
Application
The FMA 670 analogue interface allows
up to 8 devices with standard analogue
output to be linked up to the Rackbus in
an industrial environment, e. g.,

Dimensions of FMA 670
interface card
How to Order
Supplementary
Documentation
FMA 670 analogue interface  Order No. 208808-0000
Rackbus
System Information SI 014/00/e
ZA 672 Modbus Gateway
Technical Information TI 148/00/e
ZA 673 PROFIBUS-Gateway
Technical Information TI 162/00/e
Commulog VU 260 Z
Technical Information TI 140/00/e
Commutec Operating Program
Technical Information TI 113/00/e
ZA 672 Modbus Gateway
Operating Instructions BA054/00/e
EMC Test Procedures
Technical Information TI 241F/00/e
TI 160F/00/en/06.96
RÜ/CV4.2
08.93/MTM
Endress+Hauser
GmbH+Co.
Instruments International
P.O. Box 22222
D-79574 Weil am Rhein
Germany
Tel. (0076621) 9975-02